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PITT COUNTY 

ORAL POLIO FEEDING CLINICS 
MARCH 22 - APRIL 19 - MAY 17 
HOURS: 12 NOON to 5 P. M. 

1. Wahl Coates School 
2. 
3. 
4. 
s. 

Agnes Fullilove School 
Eppes High School 
Rose High School 
Junior High School 
South Greenville School 

7. Third Street School 
a. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
l S. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

Meadowbrook Day Care Center 
Ayden Elementary School 
South Ayden School 
Bell Arthur-Nichols School 
Belvoir School 
Bethel High School 
Bethel Union School 
Chicod School 
Falkland School 
Bruce Falkland School 
Fountain School 
North Fountain School 
Farmville High School 

21. 
22, 
23, 
24, 
25. 
26. 
27, 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
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IIM~~ON ~ 24-25 / 

H. B. Suggs School 
Grifton High School 
Grifton Elementary School 
Grimesland High School 
Pitt County Training School 
Haddocks School 
Pactolus School 
Sally Branch School 
Simpson-Methodist Church 
Stokes-Pactolus School 
Stokes Elementary School 
Winterville School 
Robinson Union School 
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PITT COUNTY PHARMACEUTICAL ASSOCIATION 


